
ID Start time Completion time Email NameLast Name First Name Organization Title Phone Email2
1 6/2/22 14:22:44 6/2/22 14:23:22 anonymous Creech Brandy Michael Baker Utilities 9194815713 bcreech@mbakerintl.com
2 6/30/22 13:45:58 6/30/22 13:46:27 anonymous Hales Bobbie Jymco Construction Company Inc Office Manager 919-202-5659 bobbiehales@jymco.net
3 6/30/22 13:53:49 6/30/22 13:54:56 anonymous Yow James NCDOT Division Utility Coordinator 910-773-8031 jdyow@ncdot.gov
4 6/30/22 13:56:33 6/30/22 13:57:34 anonymous Dietrich Jim NCDOT/Div 8/Construction Resident Engineer 910-944-2344 jamesdietrich@ncdot.gov
5 6/30/22 13:58:19 6/30/22 13:58:47 anonymous Michel James Town of Southern Pines Town Engineer 910-692-1983 jmichel@southernpines.net
6 6/30/22 13:58:23 6/30/22 13:59:19 anonymous Creech Brandy Michael Baker Utility Coordination 9198127354 bcreech@mbakerintl.com
7 6/30/22 13:59:41 6/30/22 14:00:54 anonymous Downie Dustin T. A. Loving Company Assistant Estimator 252-775-0044 ddownie@taloving.com
8 6/30/22 14:01:19 6/30/22 14:01:49 anonymous Harvey Nate Kimley-Horn Utility Engineer 919-678-4083 nate.harvey@kimley-horn.com
9 6/30/22 14:01:05 6/30/22 14:01:50 anonymous Garcia Angela Sanford Contractors, Inc. Division Administrative Assistant 919-775-7882 agarcia@sanfordcontractors.com

10 6/30/22 14:01:18 6/30/22 14:01:54 anonymous Reece Bryan Smith-Rowe, LLC Project Manager 336-409-7061 bryan@smithrowe.com
11 6/30/22 14:02:04 6/30/22 14:02:53 anonymous Stike Christopher Sanford Contractors, Inc. Asst. VP 910-775-7882 cstike@sanfordcontractors.com
12 6/30/22 14:02:53 6/30/22 14:03:34 anonymous page jerry NCDOT Division 8 (Embedded) Project Manager 252-230-8834 ext-jppage@ncdot.gov
13 6/30/22 14:02:41 6/30/22 14:04:17 anonymous Carla Schoonmaker NCDOT Proposals Engineer 910-538-4615 cschoonmaker@ncdot.gov
14 6/30/22 14:03:36 6/30/22 14:04:27 anonymous McKenzie Michael NCDOT Assistant Division Construction Engineer 910-773-8029 mlmckenzie1@ncdot.gov
15 6/30/22 14:06:00 6/30/22 14:07:01 anonymous Hewitt Mike Garney Construction Senior Estimator 919-235-5094 mhewitt@garney.com 
16 6/30/22 14:06:52 6/30/22 14:08:09 anonymous Jordan David NCDOT Sr. Assistant Resident Engineer 910-944-2344 dajordan2@ncdot.gov
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